Evening Black - UA (Ford Color Code)

Year

Hard Top Color

None

None

None

None

Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Satin Silver (NM)

None

None

None

None

None

None

Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White

None

None

None

None

None

None

Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White

Interior Color Interior Trim Level

Black Black Accent

Black Midnight Black (Standard)
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Black Accent

Black Midnight Black (Standard)
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Black Accent

Black Midnight Black (Standard)
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent
Satin Silver  Full Interior Color Accent

PAO[OK]

Black Black (Standard)

Black Black Accent

Saddle Partial Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent

Whisper White Partial Interior Color Accent

Black Black (Standard)

Black Black Accent

Saddle Partial Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent

Whisper White Partial Interior Color Accent

Black Black (Standard)

Black Black Accent

Saddle Partial Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent

Black Black (Standard)
Black Black Accent
Light Sand  Sand Appearance Package

Performance \ Partial Interior Color Accent

Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Black (Standard)

Black Black Accent

Light Sand  Sand Appearance Package

Performance \ Partial Interior Color Accent

Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Black (Standard)

Black Black Accent

Light Sand  Sand Appearance Package

Performance \ Partial Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Full Interior Color Accent
Torch Red Partial Interior Color Accent

Count

383
127
89
24
5253
843
1262
212
222
51
56
15
202
8739

331

17
9

1942
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Evening Black - UA (Ford Color Code)

Year Hard Top Color

None

None

None

None

None

Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Platinum Silver
Platinum Silver
Platinum Silver

Interior Color

Black
Black
Light Sand
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Light Sand
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Light Sand
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Light Sand

Interior Trim Level

Black (Standard)

Black Accent

Sand Appearance Package
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black (Standard)

Black Accent

Sand Appearance Package
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black (Standard)

Black Accent

Sand Appearance Package
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black (Standard)

Black Accent

Sand Appearance Package

Total all Years

Count

194
116
150
24
14
106
494
416
101
42
11
16

= 01w

14

1713

15487
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